11th USAWEST SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION®

A Quality International Dance Experience in the Western United States
- REGISTRATION FORM
8 August 18-20, 2011
Cowlitz Conference Center -- Longview, Washington
""Cascade Promenade™

Last Name
Address PAYMENT
City State U Check (make payable to "2011 USAWest SDC")
Country Postal Code [ Credit card (Visa, Mastercard, Discover, American Express)
Telephone Credit card number:
Email
Expiration date: / CVV Code:
Registration fee per delegate $50.00
Cancellation fee or change fee per delegate $5.00 Signature:
After July 15, 2011, fee per delegate $60.00 See back for info on how to find your CVV code
After July 15, 2011 - no refunds - no confirmation
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First and last names for badges:

Check if you would like to call or cue at the convention:
U Squares U Rounds U contra [ Clogging

OTHER
Program Book 1 @ NIC $ 0 Where will you be spending most of your time?
Wednesday Special Event -- | | @ $10ea SQUARES: ROUNDS: OTHER:
Fiddlegress Hootenanny TOTAL $ U Mainstream U Phase 2 U Clogging
U Plus ) Phase 3-4 U Contra
QA1 (] Phase 5-6
Mail to: Tim Roberts, Registration Q A2
2011 USAWest Square Dance Convention Cowlitz Conference Center
14985 SW 144th Ave 1900 7th Avenue
Tigard, OR 97224-1541 Longview, WA 98632

For information, see www.usawestwa.com or call 503-396-5537 Rev 1003-1.2



HOUSING INFORMATION

11th USAWEST SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION®

You will need to make your own housing arrangements. There are a lot of options available in the Longview/Kelso area.

Hotels:

HEADQUARTERS HOTEL

Red Lion

360-636-4400

Best Western Aladdin
Budget Inn

Comfort Inn

Guest House Inn
Motel 6

Super 8

360-425-9660
360-636-4610
360-414-5953
360-414-5953
360-425-3229
360-423-8880

Budget Inn

Hudson Manor Motel
Monticello Hotel
Ramada Inn

Town Chalet Motel
Town House Motel
Travelodge

360-423-6980
360-425-1100
360-425-9900
360-414-1000
360-423-2020
360-423-7200
360-423-6460
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CVV INFORMATION

Free parking at the convention center
No shuttle service will be provided
Location codes:
A In Kelso, about 1/2 mile from the convention center
B In Longview, about 1 mile from the convention center

RV Parking:
The convention center has RV parking available in a grassy
area, dry camp only, for $15 per night. Please call the
convention center at 360-577-3122 for more information,
or call Kay Rogers at 503-396-5537.

For full hookups, consider the following local RV parks:
Brookhollow RV Park 800-867-0453
Fisher Island RV Park 360-425-9198
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Our credit card provider requires that you provide the CVV code from your credit card as proof of identity.
For Visa, Mastercard, and Discover, the CVV code is a 3-digit number on the right side of the signature line on the back of the card.
For American Express, the CVV code is a 4-digit code printed following the card number on the front.

COWLITZ REGIONAL CONVENTION CENTER

From Interstate 5, take exit 39 at Kelso. Turn left at Allen St, over the Cowlitz River, and take 1st left after bridge onto 1st Ave.
Turn right on Washington. The convention center is at the corner of Washington and 7th.



