# 11th A USA SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION 6

# 11th USAWEST SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION®

A Quality International Dance Experience in the Western United States

### **REGISTRATION FORM**

August 18-20, 2011

Cowlitz Conference Center -- Longview, Washington "Cascade Promenade"



Last Name	
Address	PAYMENT
City State	Check (make payable to "2011 USAWest SDC")
Country Postal Code	Credit card (Visa, Mastercard, Discover, American Express)
Telephone	Credit card number:
Email	
	Expiration date:/ CVV Code:
Registration fee per delegate \$50.00	
Cancellation fee or change fee per delegate \$5.00	Signature:
After July 15, 2011, fee per delegate \$60.00	See back for info on how to find your CVV code
After July 15, 2011 - no refunds - no confirmation	
First and last names for badges:  Solo Youth  SSI SSI SSI SSI SSI SSI SSI SSI SSI S	Check if you would like to call or cue at the convention:  ☐ Squares ☐ Rounds ☐ Contra ☐ Clogging
OTHER	Wilhous will you be smanding most of your time?
Program Book 1 @ N/C \$ 0	Where will you be spending most of your time?
Wednesday Special Event @ \$10 ea	SQUARES: ROUNDS: OTHER:
Fiddlegress Hootenanny TOTAL \$	☐ Mainstream ☐ Phase 2 ☐ Clogging
	Plus Phase 3-4 Contra
Mail to: Tim Roberts, Registration 2011 USAWest Square Dance Convention 14985 SW 144th Ave Tigard, OR 97224-1541	A-1 Phase 5-6  A-2  Cowlitz Conference Center 1900 7th Avenue Longview, WA 98632

## 11th USAWEST SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION®

#### **HOUSING INFORMATION**

You will need to make your own housing arrangements. There are a lot of options available in the Longview/Kelso area.

#### **Hotels:**

HEADOUARTERS HOT	ŒL
------------------	----

Red Lion	360-636-4400	A
Best Western Aladdin	360-425-9660	A
Budget Inn	360-636-4610	Α
Comfort Inn	360-414-5953	Α
Guest House Inn	360-414-5953	A
Motel 6	360-425-3229	Α
Super 8	360-423-8880	Α
Budget Inn	360-423-6980	В
<b>Hudson Manor Motel</b>	360-425-1100	В
Monticello Hotel	360-425-9900	В
Ramada Inn	360-414-1000	В
Town Chalet Motel	360-423-2020	В
Town House Motel	360-423-7200	В
Travelodge	360-423-6460	В

Free parking at the convention center No shuttle service will be provided Location codes:

- A In Kelso, about 1/2 mile from the convention center
- B In Longview, about 1 mile from the convention center

#### **RV Parking:**

The convention center has RV parking available in a grassy area, dry camp only, for \$15 per night. Please call the convention center at 360-577-3122 for more information, or call Kay Rogers at 503-396-5537.

For full hookups, consider the following local RV parks:		
Brookhollow RV Park	800-867-0453	Α
Fisher Island RV Park	360-425-9198	В

#### **CVV INFORMATION**

Our credit card provider requires that you provide the CVV code from your credit card as proof of identity.

For Visa, Mastercard, and Discover, the CVV code is a 3-digit number on the right side of the signature line on the back of the card.

For American Express, the CVV code is a 4-digit code printed following the card number on the front.

#### COWLITZ REGIONAL CONVENTION CENTER

From Interstate 5, take exit 39 at Kelso. Turn left at Allen St, over the Cowlitz River, and take 1st left after bridge onto 1st Ave. Turn right on Washington. The convention center is at the corner of Washington and 7th.